Ta6no

YemnuoHat Poccum

MNapycHas pocka daH60pA,

AxTa

357

153

383

192

413

332

177

404

390

178

138

105

46

DPUO

Epwos
Omutpuin
MeTpoBuny

Mypawes
ApTtem
JOmutpresny

"pebeHiok
"puropuin
AHaTonbesmny

Mepecanbko
AHTOH
EBreHbeBumy

MwHaes Bopuc
Jmutpresuny

CaryneHko
AHHa
HukonaesHa

domunyes
Bnagnmup
Bnannmmposuy

Maxmyn Crnng

MeTpos MBaH
Cepreesuy

BasyneHkos
AHTOH
Cepreesuy

MautocoBuny
Poman
Mwnxannosuny

BanabaHos
CraHucnas
AHaTanbesny

3oT1oB Muxann
AnekcaHapoBumy

Ponb Paspsin, PeruvoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaums Oukwu

pynesoi

pynesow

pynesow

pynesow

pynesoi

pyneBsow

pyneBsow

pynesoi

pynesow

pynesoi

pynesow

pynesow

pynesow

22

24

25

36

54

55

68

72

73

76

86

UtoroBoe [oHka [OHKa

MecTO

10

11

12

13

1

(10)

(16)

(dnf)

14

17

21

(dnf)

2

(30)

(10)

(22)

loHKka
3

12

10

(dnf)

13

NoHka [ToHKa

4

(dnf)

(dnf)

13

18

(31)

(dnf)

5

(26)

21

(22)

loHka

(1)

24

(22)

20

(30)

35

loHka
7

13

(25)

10

12

29

loHka

(dnf)

(19)


/competitions/1208

AxTa

410

363

43

55

409

154

397

100

395

51

384

407

348

416

169

34

DPUO

AnekcaHIpos
Muxaun
BeHnamnHoBuy

Ibskos Cepreit
EBreHbeBuny

Januniok
AHTOH
BukToposuy

I bsKOHOB
Masen
Onerosuy

CemuneTtoB
ne6
AHapeeBny

MaTtnbpatos
Cepreit
Imutpresuny

Boriuosa
EBaHrenuxa
JImutpresHa

BawkeBuny
AHopeii
Hwkonaesuy

LleapuHa
AHacTacus
VBaHOBHa

CrapueHko
"puropuin
VBaHoBMY

HuHees
HaHuna
A3zartoBuy

KaBanepumk
O nus
JleHncosHa

Kvpunnos
Kvpunn
Cepreesuy

QOukoBckuit
Makcum
AnekceeBuny

Llllectonanos
Omutpuin
AnekcaHIopoBumY

'ypko MpuHa
NropesHa

Ponb

pynesow

pynesow

pyneso

pyneBsow

pyneBsow

pynesow

pynesoi

pynesow

pynesow

pynesow

pynesow

pynesow

pyneBsow

pynesow

pynesoi

pynesow

Paspsan PervoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku

87

91

101

104

116

118

128

130

135

137

150

154

162

175

175

178

WUToroeoe
MecTo

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

oHKka
1

28

11

15

20

30

25

26

24

(dnf)

36

34

32

23

(38)

Nonka [ToHKa

2

(dnf)

23

21

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(33)

(dnf)

(dnf)

32

(dnf)

25

31

3

(dnf)

(dnf)

15

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

16

dnf

(dnf)

14

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

loHka
4

11

(24)

(37)

10

19

(dnf)

23

20

22

12

14

28

26

15

39

34

loHka
5

17

12

10

14

23

28

30

20

31

(42)

32

33

36

loHka
6

23

33

(32)

36

21

31

(38)

34

(43)

26

loHka

14

11

15

16

19

23

(dnf)

22

(41)

17

20

21

36

28

34

loHka
8

(dnf)

22

20

29

21

dnf

24

23

35

26

27



AxTa

292

442

424

417

385

419

361

364

367

408

210

511

113

168

369

DPUO

PoavoHos
SApocnas
lOpbesuy

KyToBoi
Bacunuia
Hwkonaesuy

Edpnmos MBaH
Onerosuy

LLlyknHa
AHacTtacus
MeTpoBHa

AHUCUMOB
AnekcaHap
AHopeeBnY

BanHas Japbs
CepreesHa

Cusosa
Ekatepuna
AnekcaHOopoBHa

KopoTbirmH
Hwukonan
Bnaaumuposny

HexeHueB
Hwukuta
BukToposuy

JHeiHera
Makcum
AnekcaHaposuny

Myxanes Viropb
AnekcaHapoBmy

EBneHtbes
Nropb
Bnaaumumposuny

TapanoHos
AceHwnii
Bnaaumuposny

Llapncounes
AHTOH
Tabpwucosuy

Jertapes
AHppeii
BsiuecnaBoBuny

Ponb

pynesow

pynesoi

pynesow

pynesow

pynesoi

pynesow

pynesow

pynesow

pyneBsow

pynesow

pynesow

pynesoi

pynesow

pynesoi

pynesoi

Paspsan PervoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku

180

181

181

186

191

196

203

206

206

207

211

215

220

222

257

WUToroeoe
MecTo

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Fonka [oHKa

1

33

27

42

29

(dnf)

(dnf)

40

31

39

37

(dnf)

18

43

35

41

2

(dnf)

24

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

28

29

(dnf)

34

loHka
3

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

dnf

dnf

18

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

19

(dnf)

(dnf)

loHka
4

17

(dnf)

21

35

25

38

27

32

41

42

47

36

45

loHka
5

38

40

37

25

29

(48)

27

39

41

35

(52)

46

45

loHka
6

37

42

28

25

39

29

41

45

loHka
7

40

38

30

32

18

27

35

31

37

43

dnf

24

46

33

47

loHka
8

34

28

25

32

33

dnf

30

(dnf)

dnf

dnf

36

31

(dnf)



AxTa

401

28

189

400

420

426

412

368

236

423

186

184

425

359

477

327

DPUO

Osuapyk Aptem
JlbBOBMY

YepHyxuH
Mwuxaun
Jmutpresuny

Hwkonaes
Hwvkonan
Hwkonaesuy

LlepemeTbeB
OmuTpnia
Cepreesuy

Jlynnosa
CseTnaHa
AnekcaHIopoBHa

Jlazapes
Anekcei
AnekcaHapoBmY

JasblooBa
KceHus
AHppeeBHa

KonbxaHos
Nropb
Banepbesuny

MapagnHuk Oner
AnekcaHaposuy

MocTpuyes
Makcum
Bnaaumuposny

KocTeHko
AnekcaHap
eHHapbeBnY

Bensit
Bnannmunp
Bnagumumposny

Apby308B
Bacunuii
Bnanmmmposuy

HaipneHoBa
CeeTnaHa
lOpbeBHa

TepeleHkoB
Anexceit
Cepreesuy

MakcurmoB
Muxaun
lOpbesuy

Ponb

pyneBsow

pynesow

pynesoi

pyneBsow

pyneBsow

pynesow

pynesoi

pynesow

pynesow

pynesow

pynesoi

pyneBsow

pynesow

pynesoi

pynesow

pynesow

Paspsan PervoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku

274

283

285

291

299

332

346

349

351

375

378

381

383

403

416

419

UtoroBoe [oHka [OHKa

MecCTO

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

1

19

22

13

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

12

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

2

20

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

27

(dnf)

(dnf)

loHka
3

6

17

(dnf)

(dnf)

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

(dnf)

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

(dnf)

dnf

dnf

loHka

(dnf)

(dnf)

29

(dnf)

30

49

44

48

(dnf)

40

dnf

43

46

dnf

16

50

loHka

(dnf)

(dnf)

24

dnf

34

44

49

50

dnf

43

47

54

51

56

dnf

dnf

loHka
6

dnf

dnf

50

dnf

27

40

48

47

dnf

52

49

44

46

dnf

dnf

dnf

loHka
7

dnf

dnf

dnf

26

48

39

45

44

dnf

dnf

42

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

49

loHka
8

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf



AxTa

331

356

399

421

175

358

313

402

135

850

252

32

665

360

245

DPUO

CapHasckuii
Bnanucnas
JlbBOBMY

opburk
Esrenuit
AnekcaHaposuy

SApoweHko
Haranbs
[puropbesHa

Maxmynos
Snyapa
OMAOVHOBMY

"puropos
Imutpuin
epanbpoBuy

"oHuapos Oner
"eHHanbeBuy

Monosa
AHacTacus
BrikToposHa

HOpkuH
AnekcaHap
lOpbesuy

LlepwHes
AnekcaHap
CemeHoBMY

Kocsik Oana
CepreesHa

Mnbura
EkatepuHa
BanepbeBHa

MBuHa
EkatepuHa
AnekcaHIopoBHa

Xypasnesa
TatbsHa
AnekcaHIopoBHa

AHIpeesckas
Tamapa
ButanbesHa

TpowknHa
BepoHuka
lOpbesHa

Ponb

pynesow

pynesow

pynesow

pynesow

pynesow

pynesow

pynesow

pynesow

pynesow

pynesoi

pynesow

pynesow

pynesoi

pynesow

pynesow

Paspsan PervoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku

422

426

433

453

454

455

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

UtoroBoe [oHka [OHKa

MecCTO

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

1

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

2

(dnf)

26

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

loHka
3

dnf

(dnf)

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

loHka
4

51

dnf

33

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

loHka
5

dnf

dnf

dnf

53

dnf

55

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

loHka
6

51

dnf

dnf

dnf

54

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

loHka
7

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

loHka
8

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf



dxta  DUO Ponb Paspan  PervoHTopon TpeHep OpraHusauws OuKi UtoroBoe [ToHka ToHka [ToHka ToHka [TloHka ToHka [oHka [OHKa

MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Kapenbckas
83 Mapwus pynesow 480 67 (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf
BnanvmuposHa
Anekceesa
222 AHHa pynesow 480 67 (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf
AnekcaHOopoBHa
KyneHkos
131 Bnaonmunp pynesow 480 67 (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf
Bnaagumuposny
Monskosa
54 Jlioamunna pynesoi 480 67 (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf

BnanvmuposHa






	Табло
	Чемпионат России
	Парусная доска Фанборд



