Табло

<u>Чемпионат России</u>

Парусная доска Фанборд

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8
357	Ершов Дмитрий Петрович	рулевой					9	1	(10)	(30)	4	1	1	1	1	1
153	Мурашев Артем Дмитриевич	рулевой					11	2	2	(4)	1	2	2	2	2	(5)
383	Гребенюк Григорий Анатольевич	рулевой					22	3	3	3	2	(dnf)	7	(11)	4	3
192	Пересадько Антон Евгеньевич	рулевой					24	4	4	5	(11)	4	(26)	3	6	2
413	Минаев Борис Дмитриевич	рулевой					25	5	(16)	6	(9)	5	3	4	3	4
332	Сагуленко Анна Николаевна	рулевой					36	6	6	(10)	7	3	(8)	6	8	6
177	Фомичев Владимир Владимирович	рулевой					54	7	(dnf)	14	12	8	(15)	7	5	8
404	Махмуд Спид	рулевой					55	8	5	1	8	(dnf)	4	24	13	(dnf)
390	Петров Иван Сергеевич	рулевой					68	9	14	15	10	13	9	(22)	7	(19)
178	Базуленков Антон Сергеевич	рулевой					72	10	9	8	(dnf)	18	21	9	(25)	7
138	Мацюсович Роман Михайлович	рулевой					73	11	17	(22)	5	(31)	11	20	10	10
105	Балабанов Станислав Анатальевич	рулевой					76	12	21	11	13	7	(22)	(30)	12	12
46	Зотов Михаил Александрович	рулевой					86	13	(dnf)	2	3	(dnf)	6	35	29	11

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8
410	Александров Михаил Вениаминович	рулевой					87	14	28	(dnf)	(dnf)	11	17	8	14	9
363	Дьяков Сергей Евгеньевич	рулевой					91	15	11	23	(dnf)	(24)	12	23	9	13
43	Данилюк Антон Викторович	рулевой					101	16	15	17	15	(37)	10	33	11	(dnf)
55	Дьяконов Павел Олегович	рулевой					104	17	20	21	(dnf)	10	16	(32)	15	22
409	Семилетов Глеб Андреевич	рулевой					116	18	30	(dnf)	(dnf)	19	19	12	16	20
154	Пятибратов Сергей Дмитриевич	рулевой					118	19	7	13	(dnf)	(dnf)	14	36	19	29
397	Бойцова Евангелина Дмитриевна	рулевой					128	20	25	(dnf)	(dnf)	23	23	13	23	21
100	Вашкевич Андрей Николаевич	рулевой					130	21	1	9	(dnf)	20	5	15	(dnf)	dnf
395	Щедрина Анастасия Ивановна	рулевой					135	22	26	(dnf)	(dnf)	22	28	21	22	16
51	Старченко Григорий Иванович	рулевой					137	23	24	(33)	16	12	30	31	(41)	24
384	Динеев Данила Азатович	рулевой					150	24	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	14	20	5	17	14
407	Кавалерчик Юлия Денисовна	рулевой					154	25	36	(dnf)	(dnf)	28	31	16	20	23
348	Кириллов Кирилл Сергеевич	рулевой					162	26	34	32	14	26	(42)	(38)	21	35
416	Очковский Максим Алексеевич	рулевой					175	27	32	(dnf)	(dnf)	15	32	34	36	26
169	Шестопалов Дмитрий Александрович	рулевой					175	28	23	25	(dnf)	39	33	(43)	28	27
34	Гурко Ирина Игоревна	рулевой					178	29	(38)	31	(dnf)	34	36	26	34	17

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8
292	Родионов Ярослав Юрьевич	рулевой					180	30	33	(dnf)	(dnf)	17	38	18	40	34
442	Кутовой Василий Николаевич	рулевой					181	31	27	24	(dnf)	(dnf)	40	37	38	15
424	Ефимов Иван Олегович	рулевой					181	32	42	(dnf)	(dnf)	21	18	42	30	28
417	Щукина Анастасия Петровна	рулевой					186	33	29	(dnf)	(dnf)	35	37	28	32	25
385	Анисимов Александр Андреевич	рулевой					191	34	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	25	25	25	18	18
419	Банная Дарья Сергеевна	рулевой					196	35	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	9	29	19	27	32
361	Сизова Екатерина Александровна	рулевой					203	36	40	(dnf)	18	38	(48)	39	35	33
364	Коротыгин Николай Владимирович	рулевой					206	37	31	(dnf)	(dnf)	27	27	10	31	dnf
367	Неженцев Никита Викторович	рулевой					206	38	39	(dnf)	(dnf)	32	39	29	37	30
408	Дейнега Максим Александрович	рулевой					207	39	37	28	(dnf)	41	41	17	43	(dnf)
210	Пухалев Игорь Александрович	рулевой					211	40	(dnf)	18	(dnf)	6	13	14	dnf	dnf
511	Евлентьев Игорь Владимирович	рулевой					215	41	18	16	(dnf)	42	35	(dnf)	24	dnf
113	Тарадонов Асений Владимирович	рулевой					220	42	43	29	19	47	(52)	(53)	46	36
168	Шарифиев Антон Табрисович	рулевой					222	43	35	(dnf)	(dnf)	36	46	41	33	31
369	Дегтярев Андрей Вячеславович	рулевой					257	44	41	34	(dnf)	45	45	45	47	(dnf)

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8
401	Овчарук Артем Львович	рулевой					274	45	8	20	6	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf
28	Чернухин Михаил Дмитриевич	рулевой					283	46	19	7	17	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf
189	Николаев Николай Николаевич	рулевой					285	47	22	(dnf)	(dnf)	29	24	50	dnf	dnf
400	Шереметьев Дмитрий Сергеевич	рулевой					291	48	13	12	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	26	dnf
420	Луппова Светлана Александровна	рулевой					299	49	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	30	34	27	48	dnf
426	Лазарев Алексей Александрович	рулевой					332	50	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	49	44	40	39	dnf
412	Давыдова Ксения Андреевна	рулевой					346	51	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	44	49	48	45	dnf
368	Кольжанов Игорь Валерьевич	рулевой					349	52	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	48	50	47	44	dnf
236	Парадник Олег Александрович	рулевой					351	53	12	19	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf
423	Постричев Максим Владимирович	рулевой					375	54	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	40	43	52	dnf	dnf
186	Костенко Александр Геннадьевич	рулевой					378	55	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	47	49	42	dnf
184	Беляй Владимир Владимирович	рулевой					381	56	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	43	54	44	dnf	dnf
425	Арбузов Василий Владимирович	рулевой					383	57	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	46	51	46	dnf	dnf
359	Найденова Светлана Юрьевна	рулевой					403	58	(dnf)	27	(dnf)	dnf	56	dnf	dnf	dnf
477	Терешенков Алексей Сергеевич	рулевой					416	59	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	16	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf
327	Максимов Михаил Юрьевич	рулевой					419	60	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	50	dnf	dnf	49	dnf

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8
331	Сарнавский Владислав Львович	рулевой					422	61	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	51	dnf	51	dnf	dnf
356	Горбик Евгений Александрович	рулевой					426	62	(dnf)	26	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf
399	Ярошенко Наталья Григорьевна	рулевой					433	63	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	33	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf
421	Махмудов Эдуард Эмдинович	рулевой					453	64	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	53	dnf	dnf	dnf
175	Григоров Дмитрий Геральдович	рулевой					454	65	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf	54	dnf	dnf
358	Гончаров Олег Геннадьевич	рулевой					455	66	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	55	dnf	dnf	dnf
313	Попова Анастасия Викторовна	рулевой					480	67	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf
402	Юркин Александр Юрьевич	рулевой					480	67	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf
135	Шершнев Александр Семенович	рулевой					480	67	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf
850	Косяк Дана Сергеевна	рулевой					480	67	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf
252	Ильина Екатерина Валерьевна	рулевой					480	67	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf
32	Ивина Екатерина Александровна	рулевой					480	67	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf
665	Журавлева Татьяна Александровна	рулевой					480	67	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf
360	Андреевская Тамара Витальевна	рулевой					480	67	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf
245	Трошкина Вероника Юрьевна	рулевой					480	67	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8
83	Карельская Мария Владимировна	рулевой					480	67	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf
222	Алексеева Анна Александровна	рулевой					480	67	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf
131	Куленков Владимир Владимирович	рулевой					480	67	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf
54	Полякова Людмила Владимировна	рулевой					480	67	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf